                                                                             Extra heavy duty tray drying
                                                    racks with extruded guides for
                                                    correctional & institutional use
   Extra heavy duty aluminum vertical tray drying and storage racks for
    correctional & institutional use.
    All welded and fixed extruded panel shelves.
These racks use heavy wall 1½” x 1¾” aluminum tubular frame and 1⅝”x1⅝”x⅛” extruded aluminum angle uprites
completely welded to form a super strong structure.  Extruded side panels with guides are welded to horizontal frames.
 Heavy wall channel bolsters are welded to bottom frame and furnished with 6” plate type polyurethane, all swivel casters.
All models have all fixed shelves with no removable parts.   See page D-30 for various models.  Optional stainless
steel construction is also available.  Consult factory.
                  4 Section rack for Alladin/Tivoli                                                           5 Section rack for 10¾”x15”x1⅜”
                                 (13⅞”x15¼”x2½”) trays    Model 9040-HD-FR-440-1015
                           Model 9040-HD-FR-176-1315
                                                                                                               3 Section rack for 10”x14½” trays,
                          3 Section rack for 18”x26” sheet pans                                                                                    Model 9040-HD-FR-264-1014
                                         Model 9040-HD-FR-120-1826
                                                                                                                                                            D-29
     Rev.  3/2012
Extra Heavy Duty Racks with Extruded Panel Shelves (all shelves fixed)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
Model
Number
Tray/Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Number
of
Sections
Type
of
Loading D L H
Weight
(Pounds)
9040-HD-FR-264-1013 1011/16 x 137/8 x 11/8 264 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 73¼ 57 229
9040-HD-FR-264-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 264 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 73¼ 5813/16 231
9040-HD-FR-264-1115 115/8 x 15½ x ¾   264 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 73¼ 6113/16 236
9040-HD-FR-288-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 288 1½ 3     Side 24⅜ 79¼ 5813/16 285
9040-HD-FR-352-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 352 1½ 4     Side 26½ 73¼ 75⅝ 320
9040-HD-FR-384-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 384 1½ 4     Side 26½ 79¼ 75⅝ 348
9040-HD-FR-416-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 416 1½ 4     Side 26½ 85¼ 75⅝ 369
9040-HD-FR-576-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 576 1½ 4     Side 33 79¼ 75⅝ 426
9040-HD-FR-264-1418 14 x 18 264 1½ 3 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 703/16 235
9040-HD-FR-264-1520 15 x 20 264 1½ 3 Side 31 73¼ 76½ 246
9040-HD-FR-132-1622 16 x 22 132 1½ 3 End 24⅜ 73¼ 637
/8 228
9040-HD-FR-132-1826 18 x 26 132 1½ 3 End 26½ 73¼ 70 228
9040-HD-FR-120-1826 18 x 26 120 1½ 3 End 26½ 67¼ 70 237
9040-HD-FR-96-1315 96 3 3 Side 29⅛ 55¼ 603/16 200
9040-HD-FR-120-1315 120 3 3 Side 28⅜ 67¼ 603/16 210
9040-HD-FR-132-1315 132 3 3 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 603/16 220
9040-HD-FR-176-1315 176 3 4 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 773/16 335
9040-HD-FR-192-1315 192 3 4 Side 28⅜ 79¼ 773/16 274
9040-HD-FR-208-1315
137/8 x 15¼ x 2½
(Alladin/Tivoli)
208 3 4 Side 28⅜ 85¼ 773/16 365
9040-HD-FR-216-1013 1011/16 x 137/8 x 11/8 216 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 61¼ 57 201
9040-HD-FR-216-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 216 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 61¼ 5813/16 206
9040-HD-FR-216-1115 115/8 x 15½ x ¾   216 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 61¼ 6113/16 210
9040-HD-FR-160-1013 1011/16 x 137/8 x 11/8 160 1½ 4 End 26½ 37¼ 573/8 220
9040-HD-FR-160-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 160 1½ 4 End 29⅛ 37¼ 601/8 218
9040-HD-FR-160-1115 115/8 x 15½ x ¾   160 1½ 4 End 31 37¼ 637/8 224
9040-HD-FR-168-1013 1011/16 x 137/8 x 11/8 168 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 49¼ 57 185
9040-HD-FR-168-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 168 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 49¼ 5813/16 187
9040-HD-FR-168-1115 115/8 x 15½ x ¾   168 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 49¼ 6113/16 189
9040-HD-FR-216-1418 14 x 18 216 1½ 3 Side 28⅜ 61¼ 703/16 198
9040-HD-FR-240-1418 14 x 18 240 1½ 3 Side 28⅜ 67¼ 703/16 215
9040-HD-FR-40-1220 *12 x 20 x 2½ 40 3 2 Side 26½ 37¼ 56¼ 145
9040-HD-FR-100-1220 *12 x 20 x 2½ 100 3 3 Side/End 26½ 67¼ 70¼ 246
9040-HD-FR-132-1220 *12 x 20 x 2½ 132 3 3 Side 26½ 73¼ 78⅜ 278
9040-HD-FR-330-810 330 3 5 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 753/4 248
9040-HD-FR-264-810
8¾ x 10½
(2” or 2¾” thick)  264 3 4 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 625/16 210
9040-HD-FR-660-810 8¾ x 10½ x 11/16 660 1½ 5 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 753/8 248
9040-HD-FR-330-89 85/8 x 9½ x 2¼ 330 3 5 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 713/8 248
9040-HD-FR-264-1410 10¼ x 14 x 1¼     264 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 73¼ 575/16 180
9040-HD-FR-312-1014
TEMPTECH
10 x 14½ x 15/16 312 1½ 3 Side 26½ 85¼ 5813/16 310
9040-HD-FR-440-1015 10¾ x 15 x 1⅜ 440 1½ 5 End 30⅞ 73¼ 74 284
9040-HD-FR-352-1014 109/16  x 14⅛ x 1¼ 352 1½ 4 End 29⅛ 73¼ 59¾ 396
9040-HD-FR-320-1014 109/16  x 14⅛ x 1¼ 320 1½ 4 End 29⅛ 67¼ 59¾ 336
9040-HD-FR-180-1418 14 x 18 x 1¾ 180 2¼ 3 Side 28⅜ 74¾ 70⅝ 220
*Rack will also accommodate 4” or 6” deep steam pans & gastronorm (GN 2/1 & GN 1/1) pans.  Capacity will vary.
9040 Series racks are also with channel guides in all stainless steel construction (add “-SS-HD” after
model number).  Consult factory.
                                                                                                                                                                                          D-30
©  03/12 SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING CORPORATION                         All specifications subject to change without notice
Options for tray drying rack:
A. Depth over 30⅛” (up to 34”max)
B. Extra length (up to 18” more)
C. Extra section
Note: Overall depth/length/height restrictions apply.  Consult factory.
D. S/S construction   (Add “-SS-HD” after model no.)
E.     Push handle
F.      6 casters (4 swivel, 2 rigid)
G.     Corner bumpers or wrap around bumper
H.     Bottom shelf flat without any guides for storing
         misc. pots & pans
        (will reduce overall capacity of trays being stored)